
1st ELYU Agkaysa Archery Cup 2026
Udyong Archery Club of Bacnotan (2026EAAC)
Bacnotan, La Union, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Under 15 Girls
1

32
RASOS Crisha Euniz NSA -Bye-

21 23 14 19 17
19 14 17 24 24

17
16

APASAO Aleezsa Jewelle
RINGOR Erzah Nichole

AAA

ADAT

4
6

9
24

BALITON Heralorrhaigne NSA -Bye-

25
8 AQUINO Karizza Khate AAA -Bye-

5
28

ABELEDA Raelyn Denise KAA -Bye-

21
12 ESWAY Mahalaleel Izlia AAA -Bye-

13
20

RONDAL Maria Angelica AAA -Bye-

29
4 TRINIDAD Aizelle Llana AIM -Bye-

3
30

BILAOEN Sharmaine Elijah 1PANA -Bye-

19 20 22 20
20 22 16 29

19
14

MACADANGDANG Jaden Ysabelle
CARIAGA Dafhnie

KAA

NSA

2
6

11
22

SERRANO Maegan Kaylee SIAC -Bye-

27
6 BALATERO Alleria Vhlyz Chrystelle LAA -Bye-

7
26

CASTRO Moirrah Victoria AAA -Bye-

23
10 TAYAMEN Sophia Bianca AAA -Bye-

27 26 25
12 19 21

15
18

HIGONA Evolen Sophie
BALAJADIA Alaine

UAC

AIM

6
0

31
2 OREDINA Ma. Louisse Margahrette UAC -Bye-

17 25 25 23
21 20 26 25

Rasos C.
Ringor E.

2
6

26 26 25
15 21 17

Baliton H.
Aquino K.

6
0

27 25 30
26 24 28

Abeleda R.
Esway M.

6
0

26 17 22 23
26 25 23 25

Rondal M.
Trinidad A.

1
7

24 27 26 21 23
25 24 22 27 18

Bilaoen S.
Cariaga D.

6
4

23 22 25
29 25 26

Serrano M.
Balatero A.

0
6

21 12 22
26 27 27

Castro M.
Tayamen S.

0
6

24 25 26 24
24 25 27 26

Higona E.
Oredina M.

2
6

23 17 28 17
26 25 21 25

Ringor E.
Baliton H.

2
6

21 20 26 21 25
20 25 26 26 25

Abeleda R.
Trinidad A.

4
6

20 27 27 24
26 22 20 21

Bilaoen S.
Balatero A.

6
2

22 28 24 25 23
24 26 23 29 27

Tayamen S.
Oredina M.

4
6

23 13 23
26 24 25

Baliton H.
Trinidad A.

0
6

26 27 29
25 25 27

Bilaoen S.
Oredina M.

6
0

Bronze

20 24 20
26 25 23

Baliton H.
Oredina M.

0
6

Gold

24 28 26 27 23
26 26 24 27 27

Trinidad A.
Bilaoen S.

6
5

T.9+
T.9
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